
09.30 - PC CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA GavA
09.50 - PC CL-6842 VALDERRAMA VAZQUEZ, MARC 15 CornellA At.
09.80 - PC CT-2094 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ENZO 15 UA RubI
10.00 - PC CL-9885 GUERRERO GARRIDO, ERIC 15 CA GavA
10.00 - PC CL-12730 MONTES CARDONA, ALEX 15 CA Nou Barris
10.00 - PC CL-5180 VELAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, UNAI 15 Martorell AC
10.08 - PC CL-14620 GUASCH AIGUABELLA, ARNAU 15 AA Catalunya
10.10 - PC CL-9996 SALVANS PINTOR, SANTI 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10.29 - PC CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
10.51 - PC CL-14018 THOMOPOULOS , CONSTANTIN 15 CE Universitari
10.57 - PC CL-15485 GARCIA LLANO, BIEL 15 U Colomenca At.
10.60 - PC CL-8587 SAENZ SANCHEZ, ARAN 16 CA Castellar
10.60 - PC CL-15835 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN DAVID 16 L'Hospitalet At.
10.70 - PC CL-13691 NIETO SANCHEZ, GAEL 15 CA Nou Barris
10.75 - PC CL-14395 LEAL AGUDO, HUGO 15 JA Sabadell
10.80 - PC CL-9372 EXTREMERA BAÑOS, XAVI 15 CA GavA
10.81 - PC CL-10061 FRESNEDA PEREZ, KILIAN 15 CA Castellar
10.89 - PC CL-16153 RUIZ RIOS, JOEL 15 CA Olesa
10.90 - PC CL-13342 IBAÑEZ VARGAS, DARYL 16 CA GavA
10.97 - PC CL-15491 GARCIA DE DIOS, ROY 15 U Colomenca At.
11.04 - PC CL-13205 FERNANDEZ PETRI, TOM 15 CA Sant Just
11.20 - PC CL-14987 FERNANDEZ JOSE, JOAN 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.24 - PC CL-15576 CABALLERO JARDI, AXEL 15 U Colomenca At.
11.30 - PC CL-9406 ALCANTARA REGUERO, MARTI 15 CornellA At.
11.30 - PC CL-9408 BELTRAN DOMINGUEZ, BIEL 15 CornellA At.
11.30 - PC CL-12734 JIMENEZ ALIAGA, JOEL 15 CA Nou Barris
11.32 - PC CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
11.40 - PC CL-14980 MARIMON SASTREJULIA, HUGO 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.44 - PC CT-2357 SANTOS FERRER, ASIER EZEQUIEL 15 CA Calafell
11.50 - PC CL-9417 VICENTE CASTELLS, BIEL 15 CornellA At.
11.52 - PC CL-14282 MADEIRA RAMOS CAVACO LEITE, MANUEL 15 L'Hospitalet At.
11.62 - PC CL-11594 ANDRES BLANCO, MIQUEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.70 - PC CL-12703 MATZ SANTOS, LUCAS 16 CA Nou Barris
11.70 - PC CL-9416 ROMERO CARREÑO, BRUNO 15 CornellA At.
11.70 - PC CL-15002 VILLA DEL CASTILLO, JAN 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.77 - PC CL-13337 BALCELLS ISHNYAKOV, KHAN 15 FC Barcelona
11.80 - PC CL-14977 PASCUAL CHUECA, LLUC 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
12.24 - PC CL-15367 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO 16 U Colomenca At.
12.33 - PC CL-10309 BARTOLI MACIA, ENZO 16 FC Barcelona
12.50 - PC CL-13509 LOZANO MAÑAS, PABLO 16 CA Castellar
12.59 - PC CL-15020 RICO MARTIN, CARLOS 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
13.09 - PC CL-15831 ROLDUA NAVARRO, ARAN 16 L'Hospitalet At.
13.40 - PC CL-12581 RIVERO LAVADO, MARC 16 Martorell AC
13.42 - PC CL-15498 PONCE DORYK, ARTHUR 16 U Colomenca At.

CL-11500 ALONSO OLIVERO, IKER 16 CE Cerdanyola
CL-12896 BAIDAR ENOURI, YASSER 15 CA Mollet
CL-14112 BARRAU SERNA, ELOY 15 CA Atletesvng.org

1r Control sub8-10-12
Vilanova i la GeltrU, 20 d'abril de 2024

60m MASC. SUB10M



CT-2461 CABRERA PUSCH, FRANCISCO XAVIER 15 CA Calafell
CL-13384 CALVO FERNANDEZ, BRUNO 15 CA Viladecans
CL-10950 FAISAL ALVAREZ, GAEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12936 GARCIA MARTIN, ADRIA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-2009 GASCON CRUZ, AXEL 15 CE Cerdanyola
CL-11070 GHALI JUNYENT, SAMIR 15 CornellA At.
CL-16577 IACOB , MARC ALEXANDER 16 CA Nou Barris
CL-12984 JIMENEZ CANTERO, GUILLEM 16 CA Viladecans
CL-15919 JULIA ROMERO, JAUME 16 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-13191 LECINA GASCON, GERARD 16 UA Terrassa
CL-12274 LLOBET LLEONARD, GRAU 15 JA Sabadell
CL-9282 LOPEZ PACHECO, BIEL 15 UA BarberA
CL-8111 MAGALLON GARCES, BIEL 16 CA Nou Barris
CL-12937 MARIN CENTURION, FRANCISCO 16 CA Viladecans
CL-9524 MARTINEZ LANCHO, GAEL 16 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-14999 MESA VILELLA, ALEIX 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7856 MORALES MARTIN, ENZO 15 CA Parets
CL-13830 ORTEGA VARGAS, ION 15 FC Barcelona
CL-11127 OSARUMWENSE CUEVAS, ANDY 15 CE PenedEs
CL-12974 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, ERIC 15 UA Terrassa
CL-12986 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, JAN 15 UA Terrassa
CL-16764 PENA CHAMERO, AXEL 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-12663 PERMANYER SANCHEZ;, ERIC 16 CA Sant Just
CL-9168 QUEROL GONZALEZ, PAU 15 CA Sant Just
CL-10416 ROCHA BATLLE, GUIM 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2908 ROMERO EXPOSITO, PABLO 15 UA Terrassa
CL-15973 SANCHEZ CASTILLO, ALAN 16 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-10010 SANCHEZ DE LA TORRE, MARC 15 UA Terrassa
CL-10206 SANCHEZ MORRAL, LEO 15 CA Mollet
CL-13025 SANCHEZ RICO, GUILLEM 16 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-11208 SANLLEHY CALDERON, ALEIX 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-16549 VARELA LOPEZ, EDER 15 CE PenedEs
CL-16959 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, LEO 15 Pratenc AA
CT-2601 VIDAL NUÑEZ, JAN 15 UA Terrassa



17.40 - PC CL-16534 TORRES ESTRUCH, ROC 18 JA Sabadell
CL-12577 ACUÑA MERCADO, ELIAS 17 Martorell AC
CL-11662 ALONSO OLIVERO, LUCA 18 CE Cerdanyola
CL-16899 BAQUES MIRANDA, PAU 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-13656 BOUATTOUR CATALA, ELIAS 17 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-16857 BUSTOS MONTSERRAT, MARÇAL 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-13891 CAÑIZARES CARDUS, LUKE 17 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2460 CARBONELL LOPEZ-ZUARO, FRANCISCO 18 CA Calafell
CL-16894 CASALS BAQUES, MARTI 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-12366 CEJUDO CASAS, LEO 17 Atletisme a 4 el Km
CL-16852 DE CASTRO MARTI, DAVID 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-16784 DIAZ MANCHON, AXEL 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-16556 DOMINGO ARJONA, ADRIAN 18 CE PenedEs
CL-13225 EVRARD MATEOS, MARTIN 17 UA BarberA
CL-12503 FALGUERA CABELLO, JAN 17 Martorell AC
CL-13018 FARRE , GUIU 18 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-13358 FERNANDEZ PETRI, NOE 17 CA Sant Just
CL-16824 GALLEGOS EBANG, DAVID 17 UA BarberA
CL-16557 GARCIA GASCON, GERARD 18 CE PenedEs
CL-14961 GOMEZ SVOBODOVA, LUCA 17 CA Olesa
CL-12228 LAZARO COLMENA, ERIC 17 CE PenedEs
CL-16561 LOMBANA CRUZ, GABRIEL 18 CE PenedEs
CL-12582 LORENZANA CORTES, VICTOR 17 Martorell AC
CT-2458 MONTENEGRO SALAZAR, GUILLERMO 19 CA Calafell
CL-16840 NEBOT SANCHEZ, DANTE 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-13035 ORGAZ ROMO, ELIAS 18 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5602 PEREZ GARCIA, MARTI 17 UA BarberA
CL-16898 PIJUAN BEMBIBRE, SEBASTIA 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-10842 PUERTAS GONZALEZ, ALEX 17 CE Cerdanyola
CL-16929 PUIG OLIVELLA, MARC 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-10158 RAMENTOL BARGALLO, JOAN 17 CE Universitari
CL-16858 RESECO OIARBIDE, MARKEL 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-10034 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, NICO 17 CA Castellar
CL-16979 SALGADO CARDONA, JOAN 17 CE Universitari
CL-14255 SANCHEZ ARBALAT, GUIM 17 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-15424 SANCHEZ GAITAN, ALEX 17 CA Parets
CL-16571 SANCHEZ VALLES, ORIOL 18 CE PenedEs
CL-16781 UTRERO FERNANDEZ, ARNAU 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-13598 VEGA PEREZ, SAULO 17 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
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01:47.59 - PC CL-3617 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALAN 13 JA Sabadell
01:49.66 - PC CL-2161 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, MATEU 13 AA Catalunya
01:59.18 - PC CL-7880 CASTEJON ACERBONI, NIL 14 JA Sabadell
01:59.40 - PC CL-95937 MAS PROS, PERE 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
01:59.79 - PC CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA GavA
01:59.90 - PC CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
02:00.97 - PC CL-88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
02:01.40 - PC CL-1810 PERALES GARCIA, MARCO 13 Martorell AC
02:05.08 - PC CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
02:05.40 - PC CL-1817 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, HUGO 13 Martorell AC
02:05.70 - PC CL-4525 CABRERA FLORES, MARC 13 CA Nou Barris
02:07.13 - PC CL-212 DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA 14 GEiE GironI
02:07.87 - PC CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA GavA
02:08.50 - PC CL-9122 MUÑIZ UBEDA, MARTI 13 Pratenc AA
02:10.91 - PC CL-11776 CATA CUADRADO, ORIOL 13 JA Sabadell
02:11.95 - PC CL-6880 TRUJILLO GARCIA, MARTI 13 Pratenc AA
02:13.87 - PC CL-9361 GILARDI , PIERO 14 CA GavA
02:15.02 - PC CL-2591 SUAU CARNICE, AGUSTI 14 L'Hospitalet At.
02:17.49 - PC CL-14140 GARRIGA MAIRELES, ARNAU 14 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
02:17.87 - PC CL-9621 ORTUÑO BLOM, SAMUEL 14 AA Catalunya
02:29.52 - PC CL-9744 BERROCAL JIMENEZ, BRU 14 CornellA At.
02:31.32 - PC CL-11136 SOLE PECINO, ORIOL 14 UGE Badalona
02:32.96 - PC CL-8730 GARCIA GONZALEZ, KIM 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-9787 ALCARAZ ARENAS, IU 13 UA Terrassa
CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA GavA
CL-8206 ANGLES MARSAGLIA, ARNAU 14 FC Barcelona
CL-12176 ARNAN TUTUSAUS, JORDI 14 CE PenedEs
CL-15775 BADIA TRIGUEROS, BIEL 13 JA Montcada
CL-15214 BELART GIRASIMOV, ARTIOM 14 UGE Badalona
CL-96312 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, GERARD 14 UA Terrassa
CL-9714 BERLOSO PUJOL, BIEL 14 UA Terrassa
CL-12177 BERTRAN VILA, MARTI 14 CE PenedEs
CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-16960 CARRILLO MARSAL, LUCIA 14 Pratenc AA
CL-16710 COTS RUIZ, SERGI 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-3319 CUESTA ALFARO, GAEL 13 CE PenedEs
CL-4810 DE DIEGO PENNISI, NICOLAS 14 CE Cerdanyola
CL-6327 DEL SOL ANDRADE, MARIO 14 CA GavA
CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA GavA
CL-16923 DOMINGO CARRERA, JAN 13 CE PenedEs
CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-10307 FELIX GONZALEZ, ERIC 14 CE Universitari
CL-8028 GARCIA VICENTE, GUILLEM 13 CA Mollet
CL-12883 GIL GARRIGOSA, GUILLEM 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-16413 GOMEZ BEDMAR, ROGER 13 FC Barcelona
CL-14954 GOMEZ SVOBODOVA, LEONADO 13 CA Olesa
CL-12125 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, HUGO 14 JA Sabadell
CL-16424 GUZMAN TORRAS, BIEL 13 FC Barcelona
CL-16717 HERRERA TOKATLIAN, ULISES 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-12629 HERREROS VAZQUEZ, ASIER 14 CA Atletesvng.org
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CL-11011 JIMENEZ ROSAS, RAFA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10399 JULIA DE SOUSA, MARIO 14 CA Granollers
CL-16385 LAPOLE HABBANA, LUCAS 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-16251 LLURBA IGLESIAS, BIEL 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-11140 LOPEZ JOYANES, JORDI 14 UGE Badalona
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-16341 MARQUES BAGO, ARAN 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-14790 MARTINEZ CASAS, PAU 14 CE PenedEs
CL-15031 MATA MARTOS, KHALIL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12183 MIRALLES REDONDO, ROC 14 CA Viladecans
CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTIN 14 CA Canovelles
CL-11864 MORIS SANCHEZ, MARC 13 Pratenc AA
CT-850 MULINARI CERDA, POL 14 UA Terrassa
CL-5096 MUÑOZ ARTOLA;, IKER 13 CA Sant Just
CL-6398 NEBOT BOESE, JULEN 13 Pratenc AA
CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA GavA
CL-4507 ORTEGA LERIN, ENAIAT 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-3413 ORTIGOSA FANECA, JORGE 13 CA Viladecans
CL-16906 PALMA VIVIANI, ARTURO 14 FC Barcelona
CL-8731 QUESADA CRUZ, POL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-16199 RAVENTOS ALBIOL, ALEIX 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-16271 RIAGUAS GAY, NUAII 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-96479 RIBE SERRADESANFERM, PAU 13 JA Montcada
CL-11015 ROQUE GUTIERREZ, YAGO 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8147 SABATE VAZQUEZ, SASUKE 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-3403 SAINZ POZO, RAFAEL 13 CA Viladecans
CL-4546 SALA PUJADO, PRIAM 13 CA Mollet
CL-577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL 13 CA Granollers
CL-96352 VARGAS GERIQUE, LEO 13 CA Castellar
CL-13024 VENDRELL VALLES, ARAN 13 CA Viladecans
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
CL-2590 VIDIELLA MALLEN, ERNEST 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-10959 VINAGRE GIL, RUBEN 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca



03:28.00 - PC CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA GavA
03:44.80 - PC CL-11588 RAMOS ARENAS, JOEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
03:45.80 - PC CL-13484 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, ALEX 15 CA Nou Barris
03:50.98 - PC CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
03:51.10 - PC CL-12730 MONTES CARDONA, ALEX 15 CA Nou Barris
03:56.58 - PC CL-12427 MONTLLOR ECHAVE, IKER 15 JA Sabadell
03:56.84 - PC CL-14620 GUASCH AIGUABELLA, ARNAU 15 AA Catalunya
03:56.90 - PC CL-13691 NIETO SANCHEZ, GAEL 15 CA Nou Barris
03:59.00 - PC CL-13469 CISCAR CUZCO, LIAM 15 CA Nou Barris
04:03.97 - PC CL-13803 MATAMALA BERTRAN, OT 15 FC Barcelona
04:07.31 - PC CL-11172 ARREBOLA CALDERON, ENZO 15 U Colomenca At.
04:07.71 - PC CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
04:08.00 - PC CL-13983 BARRAGAN GONZALEZ, LUCCA 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
04:09.80 - PC CL-9515 HUEDO I RAMOS, ANIOL 15 CA Viladecans
04:11.48 - PC CL-14371 FERNANDEZ URBANO, NAEL 16 JA Sabadell
04:11.70 - PC CL-14977 PASCUAL CHUECA, LLUC 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
04:13.23 - PC CL-14395 LEAL AGUDO, HUGO 15 JA Sabadell
04:14.10 - PC CL-15485 GARCIA LLANO, BIEL 15 U Colomenca At.
04:15.00 - PC CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
04:18.70 - PC CL-9181 BETETA GIBERT, JAUME 16 Martorell AC
04:27.00 - PC CL-13765 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, MARC 15 CA Nou Barris
04:28.60 - PC CL-14980 MARIMON SASTREJULIA, HUGO 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
04:37.50 - PC CL-13509 LOZANO MAÑAS, PABLO 16 CA Castellar
04:38.10 - PC CL-12703 MATZ SANTOS, LUCAS 16 CA Nou Barris

CL-12896 BAIDAR ENOURI, YASSER 15 CA Mollet
CL-13337 BALCELLS ISHNYAKOV, KHAN 15 FC Barcelona
CL-10309 BARTOLI MACIA, ENZO 16 FC Barcelona
CL-15576 CABALLERO JARDI, AXEL 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10950 FAISAL ALVAREZ, GAEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5730 GARCIA SOLER, GUILLEM 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-1844 GARRIDO CORNET, ALEIX 15 UA BarberA
CL-16577 IACOB , MARC ALEXANDER 16 CA Nou Barris
CL-6218 KOEPF , JONATHAN 16 CA Sant Just
CL-16839 MORATO CABEZAS, TON 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-16764 PENA CHAMERO, AXEL 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-12663 PERMANYER SANCHEZ;, ERIC 16 CA Sant Just
CL-9592 RAMON FERNANDEZ, MARTIN 15 JA Montcada
CL-16802 RICO ACEVEDO, SERGI 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-15020 RICO MARTIN, CARLOS 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-16153 RUIZ RIOS, JOEL 15 CA Olesa
CL-10206 SANCHEZ MORRAL, LEO 15 CA Mollet
CL-14950 SANCHEZ VALLES, PAU 15 CE PenedEs
CL-16763 SANTACANA MONTANE, ANIOL 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-15376 SOMOLINOS CASTRO, OSCAR 16 U Colomenca At.
CL-11659 TARRAGO JARA, ARNAU 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14939 VENTURA JIMENEZ, MARC 15 CE PenedEs
CL-16959 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, LEO 15 Pratenc AA
CL-12539 VIDAL PENNA, DIDAC 15 CA Atletesvng.org
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10.95 - PC CL-2161 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, MATEU 13 AA Catalunya
11.39 - PC CL-2588 ALCAIDE SANCHEZ, LUCA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
11.60 - PC CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
11.90 - PC CL-12653 PEDROSA JAEN, EDGAR 14 Martorell AC
11.96 - PC CL-8233 GALLI , LUDOVICO 13 L'Hospitalet At.
12.48 - PC CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.
12.60 - PC CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
12.60 - PC CL-9235 PRAT MOLINA, POL 13 Martorell AC
12.71 - PC CL-5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya
12.90 - PC CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
12.93 - PC CL-12126 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, BRUNO 14 JA Sabadell
13.03 - PC CL-8117 GAVILA CHARLIER, VALENTIN 14 CA Canaletes
13.53 - PC CL-15577 CEBRIAN CALERO, PHOENIX 13 U Colomenca At.
13.78 - PC CL-10834 MACIAS MACIAS, POL 13 Pratenc AA

CL-14187 AGUIRRE MILIAN, POL 14 Barcelona At.
CL-16398 ALCANTARA SANTOS, NIL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA GavA
CL-12127 BAREA MUÑOZ, ALBERT 14 JA Sabadell
CL-14600 BECA VILAR, AITOR 13 CE PenedEs
CL-4179 BEJAR VAQUER, DIDAC 13 Pratenc AA
CL-5469 BENITO ALMANSA, LEO 14 CornellA At.
CL-7345 BLASCO CARDENAS, LUCAS 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12535 CAPDEVILA MUELA, NAHUEL 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-14197 CASTELLANO GOMEZ, ANDRES 14 CornellA At.
CL-89587 CORONA RIVERA, MANEL 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4810 DE DIEGO PENNISI, NICOLAS 14 CE Cerdanyola
CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA GavA
CL-212 DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA 14 GEiE GironI
CL-1911 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DANIEL 13 CA Mollet
CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CL-16925 FERNANDEZ CORTES, NIL 14 CE PenedEs
CL-93747 FOZ VALENZUELA, ERIC 13 UA BarberA
CL-13554 FUMERO PEREZ, ALAN 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8028 GARCIA VICENTE, GUILLEM 13 CA Mollet
CL-14954 GOMEZ SVOBODOVA, LEONADO 13 CA Olesa
CL-7341 GONZALEZ SERRANO, MARIO 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12629 HERREROS VAZQUEZ, ASIER 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-12124 IORDACHE , LUCAS SEBASTIAN 14 JA Sabadell
CL-11011 JIMENEZ ROSAS, RAFA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10399 JULIA DE SOUSA, MARIO 14 CA Granollers
CL-12312 LACRUZ ALEMANY, LLULL 14 CE PenedEs
CL-12280 LLOBET LLEONARD, OT 13 JA Sabadell
CL-2094 LOPEZ MAS, PAU 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-14790 MARTINEZ CASAS, PAU 14 CE PenedEs
CL-16798 MARTINEZ FARRE, GERARD 13 Barcelona At.
CL-5176 MATEO GOMEZ, ERIC 14 UA BarberA
CL-12183 MIRALLES REDONDO, ROC 14 CA Viladecans
CL-6206 MONTEMAYOR ACOSTA, GERARD 14 CE Universitari
CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
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CL-5096 MUÑOZ ARTOLA;, IKER 13 CA Sant Just
CL-5537 MUÑOZ-TORRERO GAMBIN, ALEX 13 CA GavA
CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA GavA
CL-12803 ORRIOLS OJEDA, ALEX 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-3413 ORTIGOSA FANECA, JORGE 13 CA Viladecans
CL-9621 ORTUÑO BLOM, SAMUEL 14 AA Catalunya
CL-2773 PARDO BALBUENA, KENNETH 14 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-95714 PEREZ GARCIA, SERGI 14 UA BarberA
CL-7337 PEREZ TORRALBA, JAN 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-16818 QUINTERO CABEZON, XAVIER 14 CE PenedEs
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-16271 RIAGUAS GAY, NUAII 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-3515 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, MARIO 14 CA Castellar
CL-4546 SALA PUJADO, PRIAM 13 CA Mollet
CL-12608 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ, IKER 14 Martorell AC
CL-15859 SOLER ROLDAN, POL 13 CE PenedEs
CL-7022 TORRALBA CARMONA, HUGO 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-92301 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, SERGI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4506 UBIDE SERRANO, ERIC 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-7348 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, RAUL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers

CL-9406 ALCANTARA REGUERO, MARTI 15 CornellA At.
CL-9408 BELTRAN DOMINGUEZ, BIEL 15 CornellA At.
CL-13804 CABRILLANA PRIMO, ERIK 15 UA BarberA
CL-12216 COLOM CASTILLO, JOSEP 15 CE PenedEs
CL-13749 GELPI FLORES, MANUEL 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11070 GHALI JUNYENT, SAMIR 15 CornellA At.
CL-14386 GONZALEZ CAMACHO, MARC 16 JA Sabadell
CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
CL-9282 LOPEZ PACHECO, BIEL 15 UA BarberA
CL-14282 MADEIRA RAMOS CAVACO LEITE, MANUEL 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11759 MARCOS CID, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-6682 ORGAZ ROMO, CARLOS 16 CA Sant Celoni
CL-12974 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, ERIC 15 UA Terrassa
CL-10587 PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ, CARLOS 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2094 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ENZO 15 UA RubI
CL-9416 ROMERO CARREÑO, BRUNO 15 CornellA At.
CL-12130 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, IBAI 15 JA Sabadell
CL-15835 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN DAVID 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12829 TIURIN , IVAN 15 CA GavA
CL-9635 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA GavA
CL-3182 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, ORIOL 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-6842 VALDERRAMA VAZQUEZ, MARC 15 CornellA At.
CL-9417 VICENTE CASTELLS, BIEL 15 CornellA At.
CL-3898 VIVANCO MARIN, HODEI 15 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

Alçada MASC. SUB10M



3.34 - PC CL-8117 GAVILA CHARLIER, VALENTIN 14 CA Canaletes
3.57 - PC CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTIN 14 CA Canovelles
2.75 - PC CL-9361 GILARDI , PIERO 14 CA GavA
2.45 - PC CL-8092 VELEZ MARTINEZ, VICTOR 14 CA Mollet
3.42 - PC CL-4506 UBIDE SERRANO, ERIC 13 CA Nou Barris
3.13 - PC CL-8147 SABATE VAZQUEZ, SASUKE 14 CA Nou Barris
3.02 - PC CL-4507 ORTEGA LERIN, ENAIAT 13 CA Nou Barris
2.94 - PC CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
2.72 - PC CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
2.34 - PC CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris

CL-89587 CORONA RIVERA, MANEL 13 CA Nou Barris
3.30 - PC CL-11006 PINEDA BARBERO, ORIOL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
3.06 - PC CL-7341 GONZALEZ SERRANO, MARIO 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
3.00 - PC CL-7348 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, RAUL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
2.84 - PC CL-15031 MATA MARTOS, KHALIL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
2.77 - PC CL-7350 FRANCO MEDINA, GUILLEM 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
1.59 - PC CL-10949 VILLA DEL CASTILLO, ALEIX 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-7337 PEREZ TORRALBA, JAN 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4187 THIERLFLDER LAREO, TASSILO 13 CA Sant Just
CL-16710 COTS RUIZ, SERGI 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-16713 HERNANDEZ ORTIZ, ROC 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-16717 HERRERA TOKATLIAN, ULISES 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-16385 LAPOLE HABBANA, LUCAS 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-16341 MARQUES BAGO, ARAN 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-16199 RAVENTOS ALBIOL, ALEIX 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-12176 ARNAN TUTUSAUS, JORDI 14 CE PenedEs
CL-14600 BECA VILAR, AITOR 13 CE PenedEs
CL-12312 LACRUZ ALEMANY, LLULL 14 CE PenedEs
CL-11629 SAN MIGUEL SANCHEZ, NOAH 14 CE PenedEs
CL-15859 SOLER ROLDAN, POL 13 CE PenedEs
CL-10307 FELIX GONZALEZ, ERIC 14 CE Universitari
CL-9743 MORA CAMBRON, YAGO 13 CornellA At.
CL-2692 OUKHYI ZITOUNI, OTMAN 13 CornellA At.

Llargada MASC. SUB12M - GRUP A



CL-14140 GARRIGA MAIRELES, ARNAU 14 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-2773 PARDO BALBUENA, KENNETH 14 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

3.30 - PC CL-8206 ANGLES MARSAGLIA, ARNAU 14 FC Barcelona
CL-16417 GOMEZ BEDMAR, POL 13 FC Barcelona
CL-16413 GOMEZ BEDMAR, ROGER 13 FC Barcelona

3.25 - PC CL-12803 ORRIOLS OJEDA, ALEX 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-15775 BADIA TRIGUEROS, BIEL 13 JA Montcada
CL-96479 RIBE SERRADESANFERM, PAU 13 JA Montcada

4.08 - PC CL-3608 GONZALEZ SIRIBAN, NIL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-8781 DANSA RAMOS, BIEL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-11432 GOMEZ MERINO, ROI 13 JA Sabadell
CL-9055 GRAELL SILVESTRE, MARTI 14 JA Sabadell
CL-4095 MARIN MIRET, ABEL 13 JA Sabadell

3.71 - PC CL-12653 PEDROSA JAEN, EDGAR 14 Martorell AC
3.65 - PC CL-9235 PRAT MOLINA, POL 13 Martorell AC
2.70 - PC CL-1809 PERALES GARCIA, ALAN 14 Martorell AC
2.66 - PC CL-12608 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ, IKER 14 Martorell AC
2.64 - PC CL-95551 MADERA DIAZ, PABLO 13 Martorell AC
3.70 - PC CL-95937 MAS PROS, PERE 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.81 - PC CL-9779 GUAL POCURULL, TIAN 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.57 - PC CL-13582 PEQUERUL FUSTER, EDUARD 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-13554 FUMERO PEREZ, ALAN 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-16251 LLURBA IGLESIAS, BIEL 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

3.78 - PC CL-4179 BEJAR VAQUER, DIDAC 13 Pratenc AA
3.69 - PC CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
3.17 - PC CL-9122 MUÑIZ UBEDA, MARTI 13 Pratenc AA
3.11 - PC CL-11864 MORIS SANCHEZ, MARC 13 Pratenc AA
3.38 - PC CL-3192 SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO 13 U Colomenca At.

CL-93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA BarberA
CL-93747 FOZ VALENZUELA, ERIC 13 UA BarberA
CL-5176 MATEO GOMEZ, ERIC 14 UA BarberA
CL-9787 ALCARAZ ARENAS, IU 13 UA Terrassa
CL-9714 BERLOSO PUJOL, BIEL 14 UA Terrassa
CT-850 MULINARI CERDA, POL 14 UA Terrassa

Llargada MASC. SUB12M - GRUP B



CL-12539 VIDAL PENNA, DIDAC 15 CA Atletesvng.org
2.20 - PC CT-2357 SANTOS FERRER, ASIER EZEQUIEL 15 CA Calafell

CT-2461 CABRERA PUSCH, FRANCISCO XAVIER 15 CA Calafell
CL-10061 FRESNEDA PEREZ, KILIAN 15 CA Castellar
CL-8587 SAENZ SANCHEZ, ARAN 16 CA Castellar
CL-9885 GUERRERO GARRIDO, ERIC 15 CA GavA
CL-12734 JIMENEZ ALIAGA, JOEL 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8111 MAGALLON GARCES, BIEL 16 CA Nou Barris
CL-10487 TERRON CID, ANTONI 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-7856 MORALES MARTIN, ENZO 15 CA Parets
CL-14979 CAVALLE ALCANTARA, BRUNO 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11588 RAMOS ARENAS, JOEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca

3.12 - PC CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-16839 MORATO CABEZAS, TON 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-16763 SANTACANA MONTANE, ANIOL 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-14950 SANCHEZ VALLES, PAU 15 CE PenedEs
CL-14939 VENTURA JIMENEZ, MARC 15 CE PenedEs
CL-12226 VERNET ALAYO, DIDAC 16 CE PenedEs

3.03 - PC CL-14018 THOMOPOULOS , CONSTANTIN 15 CE Universitari
3.28 - PC CL-3898 VIVANCO MARIN, HODEI 15 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL-13803 MATAMALA BERTRAN, OT 15 FC Barcelona
CL-13237 GOMEZ GONZALVES, DANIEL 15 GA LluIsos Mataro

2.11 - PC CL-15828 SANCHO TALLON, ADRIA 16 L'Hospitalet At.
2.07 - PC CL-15817 GUTIERREZ NAVARRO, MARIO 16 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-14283 DEL RIO PALLISO, MARTI 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-15471 GALLI , LEONARDO 16 L'Hospitalet At.

3.34 - PC CL-5180 VELAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, UNAI 15 Martorell AC
2.47 - PC CL-12502 BARBERA LOPEZ, MARTI 15 Martorell AC
2.36 - PC CL-9181 BETETA GIBERT, JAUME 16 Martorell AC
2.96 - PC CL-8906 SANDOVAL IGARTUA, JAN 16 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-12319 CASADO BALLESTEROS, JOAN 16 Pratenc AA
2.92 - PC CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
2.84 - PC CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
2.42 - PC CL-11172 ARREBOLA CALDERON, ENZO 15 U Colomenca At.

CL-13185 BALIUS SANJUAN, ARNAU 16 U Colomenca At.
CL-15363 KASYANOV , DANIEL 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-11759 MARCOS CID, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-15498 PONCE DORYK, ARTHUR 16 U Colomenca At.
CL-15376 SOMOLINOS CASTRO, OSCAR 16 U Colomenca At.

2.67 - PC CT-2072 MARTINEZ GEREWU, DYLAN 16 UA RubI
CL-13191 LECINA GASCON, GERARD 16 UA Terrassa
CL-12986 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, JAN 15 UA Terrassa
CT-2601 VIDAL NUÑEZ, JAN 15 UA Terrassa
CL-11121 GARCIA GAMEZ, MARTI 15 UGE Badalona

Llargada MASC. SUB10M - GRUP B

Llargada MASC. SUB10M - GRUP A



08.43 - PC CL-1040 RAMENTOL BARGALLO, MARTI 13 CE Universitari
07.18 - PC CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
06.26 - PC CL-6274 GOMEZ MARTIN, ERIC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
05.59 - PC CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
05.03 - PC CL-96975 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, MATEO 14 CA Castellar
04.68 - PC CL-12535 CAPDEVILA MUELA, NAHUEL 14 CA Atletesvng.org
04.43 - PC CL-7350 FRANCO MEDINA, GUILLEM 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
04.35 - PC CL-9744 BERROCAL JIMENEZ, BRU 14 CornellA At.
03.92 - PC CL-13024 VENDRELL VALLES, ARAN 13 CA Viladecans
03.43 - PC CL-10949 VILLA DEL CASTILLO, ALEIX 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-16960 CARRILLO MARSAL, LUCIA 14 Pratenc AA
CL-8781 DANSA RAMOS, BIEL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-12124 IORDACHE , LUCAS SEBASTIAN 14 JA Sabadell
CL-2094 LOPEZ MAS, PAU 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10834 MACIAS MACIAS, POL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-95551 MADERA DIAZ, PABLO 13 Martorell AC
CL-6206 MONTEMAYOR ACOSTA, GERARD 14 CE Universitari
CL-7143 ORTEGA CORREAS, ALEX 14 CE PenedEs
CL-2692 OUKHYI ZITOUNI, OTMAN 13 CornellA At.
CL-95714 PEREZ GARCIA, SERGI 14 UA BarberA
CL-7681 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERNAT 13 CE PenedEs
CL-16918 RUANO POZO, LEO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-3403 SAINZ POZO, RAFAEL 13 CA Viladecans
CL-4187 THIERLFLDER LAREO, TASSILO 13 CA Sant Just

04.40 - PC CL-13342 IBAÑEZ VARGAS, DARYL 16 CA GavA
03.87 - PC CL-12319 CASADO BALLESTEROS, JOAN 16 Pratenc AA
03.80 - PC CL-9515 HUEDO I RAMOS, ANIOL 15 CA Viladecans
03.77 - PC CL-9372 EXTREMERA BAÑOS, XAVI 15 CA GavA
03.72 - PC CL-6682 ORGAZ ROMO, CARLOS 16 CA Sant Celoni

CL-14360 CIURO MARQUINA, MAX 15 JA Sabadell
CL-9709 CLEMENTE BURGOS, TON 15 UA BarberA
CL-15491 GARCIA DE DIOS, ROY 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-15919 JULIA ROMERO, JAUME 16 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-16766 LUQUE PAREJA, HUGO 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-14400 MARTIN VERA, ARNAU 15 JA Sabadell
CL-16767 MORENO CALLEJAS, PABLO 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-16802 RICO ACEVEDO, SERGI 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11659 TARRAGO JARA, ARNAU 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-16765 TORRALBA ROMEU, ARTUR 16 CA Vilafranca
CT-1016 VALLADARES LOPEZ, ALEX 15 UA Terrassa
CL-11589 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ, AITOR 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10133 ZUÑIGA VICO, ARAN 15 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

Pes (2kg) MASC. SUB12M

Pes (2kg) MASC. SUB10M



CL-14187 AGUIRRE MILIAN, POL 14 Barcelona At.
CL-8243 BALAGUE BORDES, ERNEST 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
CL-3319 CUESTA ALFARO, GAEL 13 CE PenedEs
CL-16923 DOMINGO CARRERA, JAN 13 CE PenedEs
CL-13190 GARCIA TUXUERA, ALEX 13 CA Mollet
CL-6274 GOMEZ MARTIN, ERIC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3608 GONZALEZ SIRIBAN, NIL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-9055 GRAELL SILVESTRE, MARTI 14 JA Sabadell
CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4095 MARIN MIRET, ABEL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 CornellA At.
CL-2624 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8031 MELGAREJO BRETONES, ERIC 14 CA Mollet
CL-14137 MORENO CANILLAS, NIL 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-15034 MUÑOZ DIAZ, MANUEL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-10710 PATO ROJAS, BIEL 14 CornellA At.
CL-1810 PERALES GARCIA, MARCO 13 Martorell AC
CL-8034 PERALES ORTIZ, JOAQUIN 14 CA Mollet
CL-11006 PINEDA BARBERO, ORIOL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5472 PRIETO GONZALEZ, JORGE 14 CornellA At.
CL-16818 QUINTERO CABEZON, XAVIER 14 CE PenedEs
CL-5416 RICO ORTIZ, DANIEL 14 CornellA At.
CL-3515 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, MARIO 14 CA Castellar
CL-9554 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ABEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-5479 ROMERO CARREÑO, MATEO 13 CornellA At.
CL-11015 ROQUE GUTIERREZ, YAGO 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 CornellA At.

Disc (600g) MASC. AL SUB12M



CL-5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya
CL-12883 GIL GARRIGOSA, GUILLEM 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-7022 TORRALBA CARMONA, HUGO 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA GavA
CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA GavA
CL-13190 GARCIA TUXUERA, ALEX 13 CA Mollet
CL-8031 MELGAREJO BRETONES, ERIC 14 CA Mollet
CL-8034 PERALES ORTIZ, JOAQUIN 14 CA Mollet
CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-7345 BLASCO CARDENAS, LUCAS 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8730 GARCIA GONZALEZ, KIM 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-15034 MUÑOZ DIAZ, MANUEL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10959 VINAGRE GIL, RUBEN 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca

23.05 - PC CL-92301 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, SERGI 13 CA Sant Celoni
17.17 - PC CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni

CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CT-3007 PORCEL GOU, UNAI 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-16925 FERNANDEZ CORTES, NIL 14 CE PenedEs
CL-7143 ORTEGA CORREAS, ALEX 14 CE PenedEs
CL-7681 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERNAT 13 CE PenedEs
CL-11629 SAN MIGUEL SANCHEZ, NOAH 14 CE PenedEs
CL-5469 BENITO ALMANSA, LEO 14 CornellA At.
CL-14197 CASTELLANO GOMEZ, ANDRES 14 CornellA At.
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-10710 PATO ROJAS, BIEL 14 CornellA At.
CL-5472 PRIETO GONZALEZ, JORGE 14 CornellA At.
CL-5416 RICO ORTIZ, DANIEL 14 CornellA At.
CL-9554 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ABEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-16424 GUZMAN TORRAS, BIEL 13 FC Barcelona

Javelina (300g) MASC SUB12M - GRUP A



CL-11776 CATA CUADRADO, ORIOL 13 JA Sabadell
CL-11432 GOMEZ MERINO, ROI 13 JA Sabadell
CL-12125 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, HUGO 14 JA Sabadell
CL-12280 LLOBET LLEONARD, OT 13 JA Sabadell
CL-12126 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, BRUNO 14 JA Sabadell
CL-14427 TORRES SOTO, JULEN 14 JA Sabadell
CL-2588 ALCAIDE SANCHEZ, LUCA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8233 GALLI , LUDOVICO 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2624 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8476 RICO ACEVEDO, MARC 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2591 SUAU CARNICE, AGUSTI 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2590 VIDIELLA MALLEN, ERNEST 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-1817 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, HUGO 13 Martorell AC
CL-13582 PEQUERUL FUSTER, EDUARD 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-6880 TRUJILLO GARCIA, MARTI 13 Pratenc AA

20.13 - PC CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-15577 CEBRIAN CALERO, PHOENIX 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-14137 MORENO CANILLAS, NIL 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-16918 RUANO POZO, LEO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3192 SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA BarberA
CL-96312 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, GERARD 14 UA Terrassa

09.93 - PC CL-11136 SOLE PECINO, ORIOL 14 UGE Badalona
CL-15214 BELART GIRASIMOV, ARTIOM 14 UGE Badalona
CL-11140 LOPEZ JOYANES, JORDI 14 UGE Badalona

Javelina (300g) MASC SUB12M - GRUP B



26.95 - PC CL-3182 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, ORIOL 15 CA Sant Celoni
23.97 - PC CL-9996 SALVANS PINTOR, SANTI 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
22.45 - PC CL-11594 ANDRES BLANCO, MIQUEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
20.72 - PC CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
19.84 - PC CL-15002 VILLA DEL CASTILLO, JAN 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
18.86 - PC CL-8906 SANDOVAL IGARTUA, JAN 16 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
18.40 - PC CL-13983 BARRAGAN GONZALEZ, LUCCA 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
15.91 - PC CT-2357 SANTOS FERRER, ASIER EZEQUIEL 15 CA Calafell
14.33 - PC CL-15367 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO 16 U Colomenca At.
14.20 - PC CL-13205 FERNANDEZ PETRI, TOM 15 CA Sant Just
13.38 - PC CL-11589 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ, AITOR 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-13185 BALIUS SANJUAN, ARNAU 16 U Colomenca At.
CL-12502 BARBERA LOPEZ, MARTI 15 Martorell AC
CL-14112 BARRAU SERNA, ELOY 15 CA Atletesvng.org
CT-2461 CABRERA PUSCH, FRANCISCO XAVIER 15 CA Calafell
CL-13804 CABRILLANA PRIMO, ERIK 15 UA BarberA
CL-13384 CALVO FERNANDEZ, BRUNO 15 CA Viladecans
CL-14360 CIURO MARQUINA, MAX 15 JA Sabadell
CL-9709 CLEMENTE BURGOS, TON 15 UA BarberA
CL-12216 COLOM CASTILLO, JOSEP 15 CE PenedEs
CL-14371 FERNANDEZ URBANO, NAEL 16 JA Sabadell
CL-14374 FIGUEROA SOLANO, ANGEL 16 JA Sabadell
CL-15471 GALLI , LEONARDO 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12936 GARCIA MARTIN, ADRIA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-5730 GARCIA SOLER, GUILLEM 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-1844 GARRIDO CORNET, ALEIX 15 UA BarberA
CL-14386 GONZALEZ CAMACHO, MARC 16 JA Sabadell
CL-15817 GUTIERREZ NAVARRO, MARIO 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12984 JIMENEZ CANTERO, GUILLEM 16 CA Viladecans
CL-15363 KASYANOV , DANIEL 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-6218 KOEPF , JONATHAN 16 CA Sant Just
CL-12274 LLOBET LLEONARD, GRAU 15 JA Sabadell
CL-16766 LUQUE PAREJA, HUGO 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-12937 MARIN CENTURION, FRANCISCO 16 CA Viladecans
CT-2072 MARTINEZ GEREWU, DYLAN 16 UA RubI
CL-14999 MESA VILELLA, ALEIX 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-16767 MORENO CALLEJAS, PABLO 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-13765 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, MARC 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-11127 OSARUMWENSE CUEVAS, ANDY 15 CE PenedEs
CL-9168 QUEROL GONZALEZ, PAU 15 CA Sant Just
CL-12581 RIVERO LAVADO, MARC 16 Martorell AC
CL-10416 ROCHA BATLLE, GUIM 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-13032 RODRIGUEZ MOYA, JULEN 15 CA Palafolls
CL-15831 ROLDUA NAVARRO, ARAN 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12130 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, IBAI 15 JA Sabadell
CL-13025 SANCHEZ RICO, GUILLEM 16 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-15828 SANCHO TALLON, ADRIA 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11208 SANLLEHY CALDERON, ALEIX 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-16765 TORRALBA ROMEU, ARTUR 16 CA Vilafranca
CT-1016 VALLADARES LOPEZ, ALEX 15 UA Terrassa

Javelina Vortex MASC. SUB10M



13.96 - PC CL-13358 FERNANDEZ PETRI, NOE 17 CA Sant Just
12.91 - PC CL-13656 BOUATTOUR CATALA, ELIAS 17 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
12.40 - PC CL-12582 LORENZANA CORTES, VICTOR 17 Martorell AC
11.35 - PC CL-10034 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, NICO 17 CA Castellar
04.82 - PC CL-13035 ORGAZ ROMO, ELIAS 18 CA Sant Celoni

CL-12577 ACUÑA MERCADO, ELIAS 17 Martorell AC
CL-11662 ALONSO OLIVERO, LUCA 18 CE Cerdanyola
CL-16899 BAQUES MIRANDA, PAU 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-16857 BUSTOS MONTSERRAT, MARÇAL 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-13891 CAÑIZARES CARDUS, LUKE 17 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2460 CARBONELL LOPEZ-ZUARO, FRANCISCO 18 CA Calafell
CL-16894 CASALS BAQUES, MARTI 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-12366 CEJUDO CASAS, LEO 17 Atletisme a 4 el Km
CL-16852 DE CASTRO MARTI, DAVID 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-16784 DIAZ MANCHON, AXEL 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-16556 DOMINGO ARJONA, ADRIAN 18 CE PenedEs
CL-13225 EVRARD MATEOS, MARTIN 17 UA BarberA
CL-12503 FALGUERA CABELLO, JAN 17 Martorell AC
CL-13018 FARRE , GUIU 18 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-16824 GALLEGOS EBANG, DAVID 17 UA BarberA
CL-16557 GARCIA GASCON, GERARD 18 CE PenedEs
CL-14961 GOMEZ SVOBODOVA, LUCA 17 CA Olesa
CL-12228 LAZARO COLMENA, ERIC 17 CE PenedEs
CL-16561 LOMBANA CRUZ, GABRIEL 18 CE PenedEs
CT-2458 MONTENEGRO SALAZAR, GUILLERMO 19 CA Calafell
CL-16840 NEBOT SANCHEZ, DANTE 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-5602 PEREZ GARCIA, MARTI 17 UA BarberA
CL-16898 PIJUAN BEMBIBRE, SEBASTIA 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-10842 PUERTAS GONZALEZ, ALEX 17 CE Cerdanyola
CL-16929 PUIG OLIVELLA, MARC 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-16858 RESECO OIARBIDE, MARKEL 17 CA Vilafranca
CL-14255 SANCHEZ ARBALAT, GUIM 17 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-15424 SANCHEZ GAITAN, ALEX 17 CA Parets
CL-16571 SANCHEZ VALLES, ORIOL 18 CE PenedEs
CL-16781 UTRERO FERNANDEZ, ARNAU 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-13598 VEGA PEREZ, SAULO 17 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Javelina Vortex MASC. SUB8M



10:22.00 - PC CT-3007 PORCEL GOU, UNAI 13 CA Terres de Ponent
12:44.80 - PC CL-5537 MUÑOZ-TORRERO GAMBIN, ALEX 13 CA GavA
13:02.00 - PC CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 CornellA At.
13:24.20 - PC CL-5479 ROMERO CARREÑO, MATEO 13 CornellA At.
14:17.00 - PC CL-212 DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA 14 GEiE GironI
14:59.90 - PC CL-9743 MORA CAMBRON, YAGO 13 CornellA At.

CL-12177 BERTRAN VILA, MARTI 14 CE PenedEs
CL-1911 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DANIEL 13 CA Mollet
CL-93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA BarberA
CL-4090 FRANCO PONT, TOM 13 JA Sabadell
CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA BarberA
CL-9779 GUAL POCURULL, TIAN 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-6553 GUALLAR BROWN, SAM 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-7048 HERMOSO MARTINEZ, ENZO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-1809 PERALES GARCIA, ALAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-8476 RICO ACEVEDO, MARC 14 L'Hospitalet At.

06:06.40 - PC CL-9635 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA GavA
CL-11500 ALONSO OLIVERO, IKER 16 CE Cerdanyola
CL-13469 CISCAR CUZCO, LIAM 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-14283 DEL RIO PALLISO, MARTI 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14374 FIGUEROA SOLANO, ANGEL 16 JA Sabadell
CL-2009 GASCON CRUZ, AXEL 15 CE Cerdanyola
CL-9524 MARTINEZ LANCHO, GAEL 16 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-13484 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, ALEX 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-10587 PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ, CARLOS 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1472 RUIZ ORUS, MARC 15 UA Terrassa
CL-16549 VARELA LOPEZ, EDER 15 CE PenedEs
CL-12226 VERNET ALAYO, DIDAC 16 CE PenedEs

2.000m marxa MASC. AL SUB12M

1.000m marxa MASC. SUB10M



09.20 - PC CL-11381 LACROIX PEREZ, VALENTINA 15 FC Barcelona
09.70 - PC CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA RubI
09.80 - PC CL-11676 CANELA VALLES, MARTINA 15 CE PenedEs
10.50 - PC CT-2244 CALZADA FEDOTOVA, ALEXANDRA 15 UA RubI
10.50 - PC CL-13187 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, CARLA 16 CA GavA
10.50 - PC CL-13495 SANCHEZ CAMPOS, QUERALT 15 CA Nou Barris
10.60 - PC CL-5756 RAMAL SOULIMAN, NADIA 16 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10.67 - PC CL-11392 BAREA RIERA, LLUNA 15 JA Sabadell
10.70 - PC CL-12708 AGIRRE MENDEZ, IRIS 15 CA Nou Barris
10.85 - PC CL-14241 ALMAGRO BARROSO, MARTA 15 JA Sabadell
10.89 - PC CL-13127 ABELLAN REAL, IVET 15 CA Sant Celoni
10.90 - PC CL-11781 ESTUDILLO PIQUERAS, GRETA 15 JA Sabadell
11.01 - PC CL-14642 ROQUE ZAMBRANO, AYANA 16 AA Catalunya
11.02 - PC CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
11.46 - PC CL-15413 MERIDA CUESTA, LOLA 15 U Colomenca At.
11.55 - PC CL-6991 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, AINA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
11.60 - PC CL-11416 GALOBART MORET, NURIA 16 CA Parets
11.70 - PC CL-14975 VELAZQUEZ MARTIN, ANA 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.75 - PC CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
12.53 - PC CL-9950 GARRICA MAIRELES, PAULA 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
14.72 - PC CL-11443 BRU MARIN, AINA 16 AA Catalunya

CL-14244 ARROYO RUIZ, AINA 15 JA Sabadell
CL-15329 BADELL GALOFRE, LAIA 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-13011 BERGER , INES 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-13513 BLAL , SAFIA 16 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-10820 BURGALES CRESPO, VEGA 16 CA Sant Just
CL-3524 CARRASCO CAZORLA, OLIVIA 15 CA Castellar
CL-12810 DE LA FUENTE LLORCA, CARLA 15 UA BarberA
CL-15005 DIEZ BORJA, SOFIA 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11913 FAJARDO GARCIA, KAYLA 15 CA Mollet
CL-14369 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MEKLIT 16 JA Sabadell
CL-16803 GALVEZ LOPEZ, LYS 16 AA Catalunya
CL-12985 GARCIA CARDONA, MARINA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12453 GARCIA LE GUILLOUX, LIZ 15 CE PenedEs
CL-16430 GONZALEZ BRAVO, MARIA 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-15013 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, MARTA 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8949 GUILERA MASCLANS, MARIONA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-10409 JULIA DE SOUSA, LUCIA 16 CA Granollers
CL-12866 LIDON MOÑUX, NOA 16 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-13027 LOZANO FLORES, IRENE 16 CA Viladecans
CL-11855 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAIALA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-10833 MASSONS , ARIADNA 16 Pratenc AA
CL-6603 NAVARRETE QUINTANA, VALERIA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-16734 PAÑELLA BERNET, ELSA 16 CA Vilafranca
CT-2546 PARDINA SANCLEMENTE, ALICIA 15 UA Terrassa
CL-14252 PEREZ ESCARDO, NAIA 16 CE PenedEs
CL-9622 PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-12028 RIBERA SANCHEZ, ARIADNA 15 JAB-Berga
CL-13615 SANCHEZ GALVE, MARA 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-14426 TORRES SOTO, BETH 16 JA Sabadell

60m FEM. AL SUB10F



11.04 - PC CL-16519 MARTINEZ CHANCA, IVET 17 JA Sabadell
13.41 - PC CL-16514 ESTUDILLO PIQUERAS, MARIA 18 JA Sabadell

CL-16553 AJAKOUK EL BOUGHDADI, SALMA 17 CE PenedEs
CL-16037 BENITEZ GARCIA, AITANA 17 Martorell AC
CL-13012 BERGER , EMMA 18 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-16310 CAMPS MARTORELL, EMMA 17 CA Sant Just
CL-16536 CASAS FUSTER, CAROLINA 18 JA Sabadell
CL-15428 CATALA MATOS, BRUNA 18 CA Parets
CL-16563 COLOME ARMENGOL, JUDIT 18 CE PenedEs
CL-16779 DE LA CRUZ ACEDO, VINYET 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-16569 GALIMANY NAVIA, CARLOTA 17 CE PenedEs
CL-12599 GONZALEZ PUIGMAL, ONA 17 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-13798 IRURTIA CARRASCO, ONA 17 FC Barcelona
CL-12894 LOPEZ PACHECO, MARIA 17 UA BarberA
CL-13507 LOZANO MAÑAS, NICOLE 18 CA Castellar
CL-16778 MARGALEF PUIG, ONA 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-11866 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIA 18 UA BarberA
CL-10623 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, IRENE 17 Martorell AC
CL-12611 MBITEL EL MAJDOUL, AYA 17 Martorell AC
CL-13387 PINNA MARRAS, ROSA 17 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-12613 RAMIREZ MUÑOZ, EMMA 17 Martorell AC
CL-16550 REQUENA MORA, SIRA 17 CE PenedEs
CL-13902 RIVAS LOPEZ, VALENTINA 18 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-10193 SOLA MALLEN, QUERALT 17 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-12585 TEIXEIRA BUENO, SOFIA 17 CA Sant Just
CL-11472 VARON CHAO, OLAIA 18 CA Parets

60m FEM. AL SUB8F



01:56.38 - PC CL-3786 VIALE FUENTES, NOA 14 CA Canovelles
01:57.55 - PC CL-10607 TRAMUNT BARREDA, ESTELA 13 FC Barcelona
01:58.77 - PC CL-14631 IGLESIAS BERMEJO, CARLA 13 AA Catalunya
01:59.56 - PC CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 FC Barcelona
02:05.75 - PC CL-7641 GALAN CAPDEVILA, NURIA 14 JA Sabadell
02:05.93 - PC CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
02:08.80 - PC CL-11760 MOLIST MONTOYA, MARIA 13 CE Universitari
02:08.81 - PC CL-14721 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, JUDIT 13 AA Catalunya
02:09.19 - PC CL-10498 GALLO RUIZ, PAULA 13 CA Nou Barris
02:14.75 - PC CL-11009 VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS, AIRA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
02:15.81 - PC CL-4711 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, MONICA 13 UGE Badalona
02:25.75 - PC CL-12250 PRIETO MURILLO, LAIA 14 CornellA At.
02:25.89 - PC CL-6283 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LEIRE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
02:31.49 - PC CL-10640 MONASTERIO SANCHEZ, JANA 14 L'Hospitalet At.

CT-2803 ALIM ABDUR, IQRA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-11811 BADELL GALOFRE, EMMA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-16732 CANALS ELKIHAL, MARWA 14 CA Vilafranca
CT-3012 CAÑAS MORALES, MARINA 13 UA Terrassa
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-15085 CIOBANU , ANA 14 Runners El Vendrell
CL-12888 COLOM MONTANE, BERTA 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-6467 DOMENECH CAPELLA, ONA 14 JA Montcada
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
CL-5844 FERNANDEZ MILLET, ONA 13 UA BarberA
CL-12359 FILLAT FIGUERAS, AINA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-2117 FORES ARASA, ARLET 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-12884 GARCES GARCIA, OLIVIA 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-7878 GARCIA CUSIDO, ONA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-10735 GAUDRE , LENA 13 CE Universitari
CL-7648 GONZALEZ GUARDIET, ARLET 14 CE PenedEs
CL-14615 GONZALEZ ROYUELA, MARTINA 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-7813 GRASES DOBLAS, ABRIL 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-4078 GUAUS CAPDEVILA, RITA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-12618 HERNANDEZ BAENA, ESTEL 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-12619 HERNANDEZ BAENA, NICOLE 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-2394 JAGER GRACIA, MIA MERCEDES 14 JA Montcada
CL-14651 LORCA ALMENDROS, MARIA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-96376 MERCADO SANCHEZ, ELIA 13 CA Parets
CT-1013 MITJAVILA I DIAZ, GAL.LA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-12634 MUÑOZ DIEZ, NAIA 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-13075 MUÑOZ MARRUEDO, CLEA 14 CornellA At.
CL-8375 NAVARRO CONTRERAS, JULIA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-15597 NEGRE GONZALEZ, NOA 13 CA Calafell
CL-15032 NEVADO JIMENEZ, ZAIRA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-16733 ORTEGA PALAU, QUERALT 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-96866 OSORIO PEÑA, MARTA 13 CE Universitari
CL-12856 PARREÑO LIGERO, NORA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-8230 PEREZ VIDAL, MAR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-13585 PIERMATTEI CRESPO, EMMA 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

600m FEM. SUB12F



CL-13584 PIERMATTEI CRESPO, JULIA 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9959 POUS OJEDA, BERTA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-3783 RIOL SAIZ, ENIS 13 CE PenedEs
CL-13529 RODRIGUEZ ANTO, IRIS 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-2993 ROJAS VILA, ABRIL 14 JA Montcada
CL-6373 SANGENIS CANOVAS, LUCIA 14 CornellA At.
CL-12988 SERRANO VARA, MARIA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-11448 SOLIS , BIANCA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-8898 SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-7879 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-4155 TOUZANI , SOUNDOUS 13 CE PenedEs
CL-12628 ZURERA CARRASQUILLA, MARTINA 14 CA Atletesvng.org

03:55.60 - PC CL-11381 LACROIX PEREZ, VALENTINA 15 FC Barcelona
03:57.97 - PC CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA RubI
04:00.46 - PC CL-14241 ALMAGRO BARROSO, MARTA 15 JA Sabadell
04:03.19 - PC CL-14364 ESCUREDO SORIANO, ALBA 16 JA Sabadell
04:03.60 - PC CL-10833 MASSONS , ARIADNA 16 Pratenc AA
04:12.50 - PC CL-8187 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARIADNA 15 CA Canaletes
04:13.60 - PC CL-13187 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, CARLA 16 CA GavA
04:13.63 - PC CL-14363 DOMINGO OKOMO, IVETTE 16 JA Sabadell
04:17.08 - PC CL-11392 BAREA RIERA, LLUNA 15 JA Sabadell
04:20.40 - PC CL-12982 LUNA JIMENEZ, ASTRID 16 CA Viladecans
04:34.40 - PC CL-12942 JUAN SABIO, SARA 16 CA Viladecans
04:37.05 - PC CL-14633 BADIA CAUBERGH, GAL·LA 16 AA Catalunya
04:38.86 - PC CL-15005 DIEZ BORJA, SOFIA 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-15329 BADELL GALOFRE, LAIA 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-11394 CIRUJEDA PRECIADO, AMAIA 15 AA Catalunya
CL-12715 DE LOS PINOS KNEZ, SOFIA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-9412 GOMEZ PRIETO, AINA 15 CornellA At.
CL-12871 HIDROVO TOALA, GALA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-10409 JULIA DE SOUSA, LUCIA 16 CA Granollers
CL-16737 MARTINEZ QUERALTO, MARIA 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-13379 MOGEDANO GOMEZ, LUCIA 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-13070 MORENO CUELLO, AINARA 16 CornellA At.
CL-16738 MOUAFEK PARETAS, JANNET 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-10040 OUZGHOUB CANADELL, RANIA 15 CA Mollet
CL-12865 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, NOA 15 UA Terrassa
CT-2546 PARDINA SANCLEMENTE, ALICIA 15 UA Terrassa
CL-9419 PRIOR CASADO, MARIA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-9415 PROS PORRAS, ONA 15 CornellA At.
CL-14941 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, NOA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-10200 ROVIRA ESCALONA, BRUNA 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-9598 RUEDA CUESTA, PAULA 16 JA Montcada
CL-8899 SPINU , REBECA-ELENA 16 CA Terres de Ponent

1.000m FEM. SUB10F



10.97 - PC CL-6278 VILADOMAT RABAT, JANA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
11.43 - PC CL-2622 CRESPO MEDINA, MARIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
11.43 - PC CL-10735 GAUDRE , LENA 13 CE Universitari
11.54 - PC CL-8774 MARTINEZ AMENGUAL, DANA 14 JA Sabadell
12.61 - PC CL-11760 MOLIST MONTOYA, MARIA 13 CE Universitari
12.73 - PC CL-93229 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA 13 CA Canaletes
12.80 - PC CL-93167 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ELSA 13 Martorell AC
13.09 - PC CL-96866 OSORIO PEÑA, MARTA 13 CE Universitari
13.66 - PC CL-6287 RUIZ , MICHELLE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
13.98 - PC CL-14295 ESTEBAN RAMIREZ, VALERIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
14.69 - PC CL-12377 GUARDIA LERIN, BERTA 13 U Colomenca At.
17.35 - PC CL-6276 SANCHO TALLON, LUCIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-10662 ANDRES SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4566 ANGLADA VIÑALS, MIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12252 ANTICH , ABRIL 13 Pratenc AA
CT-3012 CAÑAS MORALES, MARINA 13 UA Terrassa
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-1949 CASTILLO ALBERICH, LAIA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12888 COLOM MONTANE, BERTA 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-2146 DELGADO BUSQUET, CLAUDIA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-12884 GARCES GARCIA, OLIVIA 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-10998 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12827 GASCON TRAPERO, INES 13 CA GavA
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12619 HERNANDEZ BAENA, NICOLE 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 FC Barcelona
CL-5211 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA 14 CornellA At.
CL-5798 LAZARO DURO, NAIA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-15602 MARROQUIN NIELFA, NOA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10955 MARTIN FERRER, JULIA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-13076 MARTINEZ DE LAS HERAS, VALERIA 14 CornellA At.
CL-13323 MARTINEZ JODAR, MARIAN 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-12634 MUÑOZ DIEZ, NAIA 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-10120 NAVARRO SERRANO, VALERIA 14 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-15032 NEVADO JIMENEZ, ZAIRA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-93456 PASCUAL LOPEZ, CARLA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-10208 PEREZ GALINDO, DANIELA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-11262 PEREZ JIMENEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-5485 PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA 13 CornellA At.
CL-8854 QUIROS SOLORZANO, LUA 13 UA BarberA
CL-13529 RODRIGUEZ ANTO, IRIS 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-4198 SALCES SARRATE, CLOE 13 CE PenedEs
CL-4857 SANCHEZ RUIZ, ASIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-2513 SANTOS-MORAN SANMARTIN, ONA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-3885 SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ, BLANCA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93464 SOLA MALLEN, ELNA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-5512 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, LIS 14 CornellA At.
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL SUB12F



CL-10607 TRAMUNT BARREDA, ESTELA 13 FC Barcelona
CL-12548 VALLS BLAZQUEZ, CARLOTA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-16924 VILLARROYA ABEGON, EMMA 13 CE PenedEs
CL-7145 VIOLAN COLOMER, TXELL 14 CE PenedEs
CL-8959 XIFRE ORTI, MARTINA 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-12628 ZURERA CARRASQUILLA, MARTINA 14 CA Atletesvng.org



0.80 - PC CL-14394 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, ASTRID 15 JA Sabadell
CL-9407 BALLBE CASADO, JANA 15 CornellA At.
CL-12215 BARO JOVER, VICTORIA 16 CE PenedEs
CL-10857 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, MAR 15 AA Catalunya
CL-13513 BLAL , SAFIA 16 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11443 BRU MARIN, AINA 16 AA Catalunya
CL-11676 CANELA VALLES, MARTINA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-11394 CIRUJEDA PRECIADO, AMAIA 15 AA Catalunya
CL-12715 DE LOS PINOS KNEZ, SOFIA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-14472 DIEZ ARJONA, BERTA 15 CA Mollet
CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-14364 ESCUREDO SORIANO, ALBA 16 JA Sabadell
CL-16803 GALVEZ LOPEZ, LYS 16 AA Catalunya
CL-9412 GOMEZ PRIETO, AINA 15 CornellA At.
CL-11745 GUARDIET DOURI, LAIA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-12871 HIDROVO TOALA, GALA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-13027 LOZANO FLORES, IRENE 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12982 LUNA JIMENEZ, ASTRID 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12357 MATA MIGUEL, ELSA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-15413 MERIDA CUESTA, LOLA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-14623 MOLINA CASTELLANO, ALEJANDRA 16 AA Catalunya
CL-13070 MORENO CUELLO, AINARA 16 CornellA At.
CL-10040 OUZGHOUB CANADELL, RANIA 15 CA Mollet
CL-10041 OUZGHOUB CANADELL, SARA 16 CA Mollet
CL-9419 PRIOR CASADO, MARIA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-9415 PROS PORRAS, ONA 15 CornellA At.
CL-9622 PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-14642 ROQUE ZAMBRANO, AYANA 16 AA Catalunya

Alçada FEM. SUB10F



3.02 - PC CL-6150 VENTURA VAZQUEZ, INGRID 13 AA Catalunya
3.00 - PC CL-9617 FERRARI DE MOYA, ALEA MARIA 14 AA Catalunya
2.89 - PC CL-3618 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LAIA 14 AA Catalunya

CL-2146 DELGADO BUSQUET, CLAUDIA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-14631 IGLESIAS BERMEJO, CARLA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-12618 HERNANDEZ BAENA, ESTEL 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-13323 MARTINEZ JODAR, MARIAN 14 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-15597 NEGRE GONZALEZ, NOA 13 CA Calafell

3.40 - PC CL-93229 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA 13 CA Canaletes
CL-12827 GASCON TRAPERO, INES 13 CA GavA
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers

3.03 - PC CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet
2.90 - PC CL-8158 CONESA RODRIGUEZ, NURIA 14 CA Nou Barris
2.08 - PC CL-8959 XIFRE ORTI, MARTINA 14 CA Nou Barris

CL-12771 LAINEZ SISTERO, GEORGINA 13 CA Nou Barris
2.42 - PC CL-15602 MARROQUIN NIELFA, NOA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-15538 MORETON GUIRAO, GLORIA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11009 VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS, AIRA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-1949 CASTILLO ALBERICH, LAIA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-11974 TROCOLI MIRAS, MARTINA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-12548 VALLS BLAZQUEZ, CARLOTA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-11811 BADELL GALOFRE, EMMA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-16732 CANALS ELKIHAL, MARWA 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-14615 GONZALEZ ROYUELA, MARTINA 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-7813 GRASES DOBLAS, ABRIL 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-4078 GUAUS CAPDEVILA, RITA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-14651 LORCA ALMENDROS, MARIA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-8375 NAVARRO CONTRERAS, JULIA 13 CA Vilafranca
CL-16733 ORTEGA PALAU, QUERALT 14 CA Vilafranca
CL-11448 SOLIS , BIANCA 13 CA Vilafranca

3.71 - PC CL-3783 RIOL SAIZ, ENIS 13 CE PenedEs
CL-12307 COLOM CASTILLO, NATALIA 13 CE PenedEs
CL-16924 VILLARROYA ABEGON, EMMA 13 CE PenedEs
CL-7145 VIOLAN COLOMER, TXELL 14 CE PenedEs

Llargada FEM. AL SUB12F - GRUP A



CL-13075 MUÑOZ MARRUEDO, CLEA 14 CornellA At.
3.65 - PC CL-93456 PASCUAL LOPEZ, CARLA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
3.21 - PC CL-10120 NAVARRO SERRANO, VALERIA 14 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL-5732 LUCCHETTI CALLAO, GINA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-9959 POUS OJEDA, BERTA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-13914 VIDAL ARIETE, ELIA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

3.31 - PC CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
2.88 - PC CL-4566 ANGLADA VIÑALS, MIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro

CL-6467 DOMENECH CAPELLA, ONA 14 JA Montcada
CL-2394 JAGER GRACIA, MIA MERCEDES 14 JA Montcada
CL-2993 ROJAS VILA, ABRIL 14 JA Montcada

3.74 - PC CL-7875 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, ANNA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-11780 FIGUEROA SOLANO, JULIA 14 JA Sabadell
CL-7641 GALAN CAPDEVILA, NURIA 14 JA Sabadell
CL-12451 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IVET 13 JA Sabadell
CL-11393 GONZALEZ CAMACHO, LIDIA 14 JA Sabadell

3.69 - PC CL-9158 PALACIOS SERRANO, CLARA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
3.16 - PC CL-8229 GACHO MENESES, VALLE 14 L'Hospitalet At.
3.12 - PC CL-8618 GIRALT FLAQUER, NURIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
3.01 - PC CL-11955 GARCIA MOLINO, LEIA 14 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-14296 ESTEO DE BLAS, MAYA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
3.03 - PC CL-93167 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ELSA 13 Martorell AC
3.34 - PC CL-3885 SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ, BLANCA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.31 - PC CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
2.71 - PC CL-14199 PEREZ OLMOS, MARTINA 14 Pratenc AA

CL-14202 KASTRISIANAKIS MORON, SARA 13 Pratenc AA
3.49 - PC CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
3.06 - PC CL-11895 PARDO RIVERO, ALICIA 13 U Colomenca At.

CL-8854 QUIROS SOLORZANO, LUA 13 UA BarberA
CL-9786 ALCARAZ ARENAS, ARLET 14 UA Terrassa
CT-2803 ALIM ABDUR, IQRA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-10208 PEREZ GALINDO, DANIELA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-12988 SERRANO VARA, MARIA 14 UA Terrassa

Llargada FEM. AL SUB12F - GRUP B



2.96 - PC CT-2244 CALZADA FEDOTOVA, ALEXANDRA 15 UA RubI
2.76 - PC CL-11781 ESTUDILLO PIQUERAS, GRETA 15 JA Sabadell
2.74 - PC CL-5756 RAMAL SOULIMAN, NADIA 16 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.70 - PC CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
2.41 - PC CL-9356 ACUÑA MERCADO, AITANA 15 Martorell AC

CL-13127 ABELLAN REAL, IVET 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-12708 AGIRRE MENDEZ, IRIS 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8187 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARIADNA 15 CA Canaletes
CL-10820 BURGALES CRESPO, VEGA 16 CA Sant Just
CL-3524 CARRASCO CAZORLA, OLIVIA 15 CA Castellar
CL-12810 DE LA FUENTE LLORCA, CARLA 15 UA BarberA
CL-12622 DIAZ REBARTER, CARLA 16 GEiE GironI
CL-14472 DIEZ ARJONA, BERTA 15 CA Mollet
CL-11416 GALOBART MORET, NURIA 16 CA Parets
CL-12985 GARCIA CARDONA, MARINA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-13748 GELPI FLORES, JULIA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-16430 GONZALEZ BRAVO, MARIA 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-16761 GRASES DOBLAS, ONA 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-11748 GUARDIET DOURI, AINA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-8949 GUILERA MASCLANS, MARIONA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-12942 JUAN SABIO, SARA 16 CA Viladecans
CL-12866 LIDON MOÑUX, NOA 16 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-11855 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAIALA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-12666 MARTINEZ MONDEJAR, MAYA 15 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-16737 MARTINEZ QUERALTO, MARIA 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-13379 MOGEDANO GOMEZ, LUCIA 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-15839 OLIVE ESTEVEZ, ARLET 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10041 OUZGHOUB CANADELL, SARA 16 CA Mollet
CL-12865 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, NOA 15 UA Terrassa
CL-16734 PAÑELLA BERNET, ELSA 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-14252 PEREZ ESCARDO, NAIA 16 CE PenedEs
CL-9941 RODRIGUEZ MATEOS, MICAELA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-6991 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, AINA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6962 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, CARLA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-13495 SANCHEZ CAMPOS, QUERALT 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-11630 SOLDAN ANGLADA, AITANA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-15840 SUAU CARNICE, LAIA 16 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-13362 VERGE MATEO, LLUM 16 CA Sant Just

Llargada FEM. AL SUB10F



08.15 - PC CL-2159 RENTERIA ABADIA, AMBER 13 AA Catalunya
06.17 - PC CL-12817 GIL VILA, MARIA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
05.66 - PC CL-4198 SALCES SARRATE, CLOE 13 CE PenedEs
05.58 - PC CL-12451 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IVET 13 JA Sabadell
05.32 - PC CL-7648 GONZALEZ GUARDIET, ARLET 14 CE PenedEs
05.32 - PC CL-10955 MARTIN FERRER, JULIA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
05.16 - PC CL-12377 GUARDIA LERIN, BERTA 13 U Colomenca At.
04.69 - PC CL-13451 QUINTANILLA MEDRANO, VICTORIA 13 UA BarberA
04.64 - PC CL-10934 SARHAN KARIM, BASMA 13 U Colomenca At.
04.46 - PC CL-95592 BOU MILLAN, NOA 14 Martorell AC
03.72 - PC CL-13543 BERGES GARCIA, GAL.LA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
03.26 - PC CL-4318 CUENCA MORCILLO, MARIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
02.40 - PC CL-10998 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-14263 AHROUCH , JOUHAINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-14951 AJAKOUK EL BOUGHDADI, JOUD 14 CE PenedEs
CL-14942 BERTRAN VILA, JOANA 14 CE PenedEs
CL-1912 CASAS MARTINEZ, ASTRID 13 CA Mollet
CL-12307 COLOM CASTILLO, NATALIA 13 CE PenedEs
CL-7875 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, ANNA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-7878 GARCIA CUSIDO, ONA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-11393 GONZALEZ CAMACHO, LIDIA 14 JA Sabadell
CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-5732 LUCCHETTI CALLAO, GINA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-12250 PRIETO MURILLO, LAIA 14 CornellA At.
CL-93464 SOLA MALLEN, ELNA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-7879 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 13 JA Sabadell

05.24 - PC CL-14394 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, ASTRID 15 JA Sabadell
02.98 - PC CL-15014 GOMEZ GARCIA, JULIA 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-14244 ARROYO RUIZ, AINA 15 JA Sabadell
CL-14633 BADIA CAUBERGH, GAL·LA 16 AA Catalunya
CL-10857 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, MAR 15 AA Catalunya
CL-12453 GARCIA LE GUILLOUX, LIZ 15 CE PenedEs
CL-13559 GRATOVIL SEGURA, ELISABET 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-15926 LAZARO LEON, DANIELA 16 UA BarberA
CL-12666 MARTINEZ MONDEJAR, MAYA 15 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-14623 MOLINA CASTELLANO, ALEJANDRA 16 AA Catalunya
CL-14941 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, NOA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-9843 SANCHEZ NEGRO, ELORA 15 CA Mollet
CL-16950 VILLACAMPA PEREZ, KEIRA 15 RTC Running Club

Pes (2kg) FEM AL SUB12F

Pes (2kg) FEM AL SUB10F



CL-10662 ANDRES SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-14952 BENSSAFEYA , YOUSRA 14 CE PenedEs
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-95592 BOU MILLAN, NOA 14 Martorell AC
CL-14296 ESTEO DE BLAS, MAYA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14739 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, IRIS 13 AA Catalunya
CL-8229 GACHO MENESES, VALLE 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11955 GARCIA MOLINO, LEIA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11749 GUARDIET DOURI, SARA 13 CE PenedEs
CL-5798 LAZARO DURO, NAIA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-13235 MALTAS CASAS, JORDINA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-8774 MARTINEZ AMENGUAL, DANA 14 JA Sabadell
CL-11454 MBITEL , RANIA 13 Martorell AC
CL-10640 MONASTERIO SANCHEZ, JANA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2663 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA 13 CornellA At.
CL-9158 PALACIOS SERRANO, CLARA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11262 PEREZ JIMENEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4857 SANCHEZ RUIZ, ASIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-6276 SANCHO TALLON, LUCIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6373 SANGENIS CANOVAS, LUCIA 14 CornellA At.
CL-14098 SAURA PROCH, ANNA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-8231 SURNACHEVA , LARA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4155 TOUZANI , SOUNDOUS 13 CE PenedEs
CL-6150 VENTURA VAZQUEZ, INGRID 13 AA Catalunya

13.95 - PC CL-13559 GRATOVIL SEGURA, ELISABET 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
12.24 - PC CL-6962 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, CARLA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
10.58 - PC CL-15639 MORETON GUIRAO, LIVIA 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
06.48 - PC CL-15839 OLIVE ESTEVEZ, ARLET 16 L'Hospitalet At.
05.09 - PC CL-15840 SUAU CARNICE, LAIA 16 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-9356 ACUÑA MERCADO, AITANA 15 Martorell AC
CL-13011 BERGER , INES 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-14363 DOMINGO OKOMO, IVETTE 16 JA Sabadell
CL-11913 FAJARDO GARCIA, KAYLA 15 CA Mollet
CL-14369 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MEKLIT 16 JA Sabadell
CL-9950 GARRICA MAIRELES, PAULA 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-16761 GRASES DOBLAS, ONA 16 CA Vilafranca
CL-11748 GUARDIET DOURI, AINA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-11745 GUARDIET DOURI, LAIA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-12806 JUAREZ PELLEJERO, MIA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-15926 LAZARO LEON, DANIELA 16 UA BarberA
CL-16738 MOUAFEK PARETAS, JANNET 15 CA Vilafranca
CL-13224 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, PAOLA 15 UA BarberA
CL-9941 RODRIGUEZ MATEOS, MICAELA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-10200 ROVIRA ESCALONA, BRUNA 16 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-9843 SANCHEZ NEGRO, ELORA 15 CA Mollet
CL-14426 TORRES SOTO, BETH 16 JA Sabadell
CL-13362 VERGE MATEO, LLUM 16 CA Sant Just
CL-16950 VILLACAMPA PEREZ, KEIRA 15 RTC Running Club

Disc (600g) FEM. SUB12F
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09.38 - PC CL-12611 MBITEL EL MAJDOUL, AYA 17 Martorell AC
08.73 - PC CL-11866 MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIA 18 UA BarberA
03.98 - PC CL-12613 RAMIREZ MUÑOZ, EMMA 17 Martorell AC

CL-16553 AJAKOUK EL BOUGHDADI, SALMA 17 CE PenedEs
CL-16037 BENITEZ GARCIA, AITANA 17 Martorell AC
CL-13012 BERGER , EMMA 18 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-16310 CAMPS MARTORELL, EMMA 17 CA Sant Just
CL-16536 CASAS FUSTER, CAROLINA 18 JA Sabadell
CL-15428 CATALA MATOS, BRUNA 18 CA Parets
CL-16563 COLOME ARMENGOL, JUDIT 18 CE PenedEs
CL-16779 DE LA CRUZ ACEDO, VINYET 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-16514 ESTUDILLO PIQUERAS, MARIA 18 JA Sabadell
CL-16569 GALIMANY NAVIA, CARLOTA 17 CE PenedEs
CL-12894 LOPEZ PACHECO, MARIA 17 UA BarberA
CL-16778 MARGALEF PUIG, ONA 18 CA Vilafranca
CL-16519 MARTINEZ CHANCA, IVET 17 JA Sabadell
CL-10623 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, IRENE 17 Martorell AC
CL-13387 PINNA MARRAS, ROSA 17 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-16550 REQUENA MORA, SIRA 17 CE PenedEs
CL-13902 RIVAS LOPEZ, VALENTINA 18 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-10193 SOLA MALLEN, QUERALT 17 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-12585 TEIXEIRA BUENO, SOFIA 17 CA Sant Just
CL-11472 VARON CHAO, OLAIA 18 CA Parets

Javelina Vortex FEM. SUB8F



10.10 - PC CL-4711 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, MONICA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-14263 AHROUCH , JOUHAINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-14951 AJAKOUK EL BOUGHDADI, JOUD 14 CE PenedEs
CL-12252 ANTICH , ABRIL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-14952 BENSSAFEYA , YOUSRA 14 CE PenedEs
CL-13543 BERGES GARCIA, GAL.LA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8158 CONESA RODRIGUEZ, NURIA 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-2622 CRESPO MEDINA, MARIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4318 CUENCA MORCILLO, MARIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-8024 DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-14295 ESTEBAN RAMIREZ, VALERIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10638 FERNANDEZ PAZ, LUCIA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14739 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, IRIS 13 AA Catalunya
CL-9617 FERRARI DE MOYA, ALEA MARIA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-8618 GIRALT FLAQUER, NURIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-6283 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LEIRE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11749 GUARDIET DOURI, SARA 13 CE PenedEs
CL-5211 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA 14 CornellA At.
CL-13076 MARTINEZ DE LAS HERAS, VALERIA 14 CornellA At.
CL-11454 MBITEL , RANIA 13 Martorell AC
CL-2663 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA 13 CornellA At.
CL-15538 MORETON GUIRAO, GLORIA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11895 PARDO RIVERO, ALICIA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-8230 PEREZ VIDAL, MAR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5485 PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA 13 CornellA At.
CL-6287 RUIZ , MICHELLE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10934 SARHAN KARIM, BASMA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-5512 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, LIS 14 CornellA At.
CL-8231 SURNACHEVA , LARA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6150 VENTURA VAZQUEZ, INGRID 13 AA Catalunya
CL-13914 VIDAL ARIETE, ELIA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-6278 VILADOMAT RABAT, JANA 13 L'Hospitalet At.

11:29.00 - PC CL-3402 SAINZ COLLADO, BLANCA 13 CA Viladecans
12:04.80 - PC CL-3415 LAPARRA POZO, GABRIELA 13 CA Viladecans
12:16.10 - PC CL-92374 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, KHLOE 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
12:25.10 - PC CL-9786 ALCARAZ ARENAS, ARLET 14 UA Terrassa
12:34.94 - PC CL-1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet
13:11.53 - PC CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet
13:32.40 - PC CL-3409 GALINDO CHENOLL, AINHOA 13 CA Viladecans

CL-9615 ALVAREZ SIABA, SARA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-1912 CASAS MARTINEZ, ASTRID 13 CA Mollet
CL-7119 CASTILLO BELMONTE, JUDITH 13 CA Viladecans
CL-8024 DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-10638 FERNANDEZ PAZ, LUCIA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2117 FORES ARASA, ARLET 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-3618 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LAIA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-11871 HERNANDEZ BLANCO, VERA 12 CA Terres de Ponent

Javelina (300g) FEM SUB12F
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CL-93449 MARTINEZ BORREGO, QUERALT 13 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-11774 MORENO ARRAIZ, LUCIA 13 JA Sabadell
CL-10101 PEREZ MESTRE, GEORGINA 13 CA Castellar
CL-13451 QUINTANILLA MEDRANO, VICTORIA 13 UA BarberA
CL-7121 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA 14 CA Viladecans
CL-2513 SANTOS-MORAN SANMARTIN, ONA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10500 TERRON CID, JANA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-11974 TROCOLI MIRAS, MARTINA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-7644 VERNET ALAYO, JOANA 14 CE PenedEs

07:06.20 - PC CL-12622 DIAZ REBARTER, CARLA 16 GEiE GironI
CL-12215 BARO JOVER, VICTORIA 16 CE PenedEs
CL-15014 GOMEZ GARCIA, JULIA 16 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12806 JUAREZ PELLEJERO, MIA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12357 MATA MIGUEL, ELSA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-10974 MORENO CALVO, EMMA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10048 MUÑOZ PASCUAL, MARIA 15 CA Mollet
CL-6603 NAVARRETE QUINTANA, VALERIA 15 CE PenedEs
CL-13224 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, PAOLA 15 UA BarberA
CL-11630 SOLDAN ANGLADA, AITANA 15 CE PenedEs

1.000m marxa FEM. en pista SUB10F


